Karnten CUP Runde 3, 2019 - 2019-09-18

Match Results - Combined

Place

ONOoOOT b WN =

agaabh DB PEPREDDOWOWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDNDNNNNNN=R= 2 Q233229
N—_OwvoOoONOCUuPdRWOWBN_,rODVONOCCUPRWON_,PrOCVOVUONOCOCUPRWON_,LrODOVONOUGIWN=O

Name

Stanitznig, Arno
Zeind|, Stefan
Stanitznig, Arno
Zeind|, Stefan
Stremitzer, Patrick
Mortsch, Martin
Pieber, Daniel
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Arnold, Thomas
Legat, Niki

Herbeck, Josef
Egger, Thomas
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Schrittesser, Hannes
Egger, Thomas
Sumann, Heinz
Kaiser, Christoph
Egger, Andreas
Pfeifer, Dietmar
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Hofer, Hannes
Egger, Thomas
Zagler, Siegfried
Miiller, Georg
Mortsch, Martin
Heimburger, Gerhard
Klaus, Fritz

Sumann, Heinz
Kaiser, Christoph
Schrittesser, Hannes
Stettin, Julia

Zagler, Siegfried
Kogler, Gernot
Blrger, Glnter
Burger, Wilfried
Strasser, Wolfgang
Seiwald, Robert
Schuller, Ingo
Strauss, Robert
Herbeck, Josef
Haid, Martin

Zvar, Daniel
Rosenauer, Christian
Hofer , Hannes
Strasser, Wolfgang
Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Krassnig, Rupert
Gumbrecht, Marco
Wildmann, Bettina
Aschbacher, Heiko
Lang, Benedikt
Regittnig, Thomas

No.

66
86
67
85
73
40
48
45

23
12
46
59
13
74
27
14
47
28
24
11
84
43
39
22
29
75
26
58
69
83
31

70
64
60
72
23
21
87
55

71
49
33
20
82
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53
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Lady

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein

Match
Pts

613.2711
610.3282
577.5502
551.9323
538.8331
524.8155
493.4288
484.4543
481.0524
477.3738
475.2944
467.2676
460.6432
459.0282
455.0349
454.6647
451.7259
450.3579
440.6079
436.5111
436.2035
435.5537
431.7457
430.3459
430.3129
427.1581
427.0003
423.6688
422.8293
416.6938
414.6773
405.4357
390.3269
388.3228
387.6577
387.5612
387.4825
383.3290
380.9831
379.1014
375.1958
374.4581
370.8621
370.0936
368.3840
367.3222
365.8991
361.5636
361.4481
359.9070
350.8286
339.5375

Match %

100.0000 %
99.5201 %
94.1753 %
89.9981 %
87.8621 %
85.5764 %
80.4585 %
78.9951 %
78.4404 %
77.8406 %
77.5015 %
76.1927 %
751125 %
74.8491 %
74.1980 %
741376 %
73.6584 %
73.4354 %
71.8455 %
711775 %
711274 %
71.0214 %
70.4005 %
70.1722 %
70.1668 %
69.6524 %
69.6267 %
69.0834 %
68.9466 %
67.9461 %
67.6173 %
66.1104 %
63.6467 %
63.3199 %
63.2115 %
63.1957 %
63.1829 %
62.5056 %
62.1231 %
61.8163 %
61.1794 %
61.0591 %
60.4728 %
60.3475 %
60.0687 %
59.8956 %
59.6635 %
58.9566 %
58.9377 %
58.6864 %
57.2061 %
55.3650 %
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zwatz, Josef
Wildmann, Bettina

Gschwandtner, Josef

Anderle, Thomas
Burger, Wilfried
Proschinger, Hannes
Riedel, Ronald

Kropfl, Daniela
Schaffer, Andreas
Greczi, Otmar

Kubec, Andreas

Laiss, Didi

Seiwald, Robert
Miihlbacher, Alexander
Gschwandtner, Martin
Holbling, Roswitha
Gratl, Andreas

Moser, Josef
Oschgan, Manuel
Dolzer, Oswin
Gschwandtner, Silvia

88
81

18

]
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52
54
34
57
16
35
36
65
42
17
25
15
41
44
9
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Allgemein
Lady

Senior,
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Lady
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331.3343
328.6473

327.5690

324.7963
313.4013
306.2708
306.1853
300.6061
299.1770
298.8686
296.8748
294.1276
293.8339
282.9648
282.7054
277.6263
248.8333
222.3842
221.1927
206.8006
139.4660

54.0274 %
53.5892 %

53.4134 %

52.9613 %
51.1032 %
49.9405 %
49.9266 %
49.0168 %
48.7838 %
48.7335 %
48.4084 %
47.9605 %
47.9126 %
46.1402 %
46.0979 %
45.2698 %
40.5748 %
36.2620 %
36.0677 %
33.7209 %
22.7413 %



